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

1.krs A 1 
 A 2
 A 3 
 A 4 
 A 5 
 A 6 

2.krs A 7
 A 8 
 A 9 
 A 10 
 A 11 
 A 12 

3.krs A 13 
 A 14 
 A 15 
 A 16
 A 17 
 A 18 

4.krs A 19 
 A 20 
 A 21
 A 22 
 A 23 
 A 24 

5.krs A 25
 A 26 
 A 27 
 A 28 
 A 29
 A 30

6.krs A 31 
 A 32 
 A 33 
 A 34 
 A 35 
 A 36 

7.krs A 37
 A 38 
 A 39 
 A 40 
 A 41 
 A 42 

3h+kt+s   56.0 m2
2h+kt   46.0 m2
3h+kt+s   72.5 m2
4h+kt+s   88.0 m2
2h+kt+s   50.0 m2
3h+kt+s   63.5 m2

3h+kt+s   56.0 m2
2h+kt   46.0 m2
3h+kt+s   72.5 m2
4h+kt+s   88.0 m2
2h+kt+s   50.0 m2
3h+kt+s   63.5 m2

3h+kt+s   56.0 m2
2h+kt   46.0 m2
3h+kt+s   72.5 m2
4h+kt+s   88.0 m2
2h+kt+s   50.0 m2
3h+kt+s   63.5 m2

3h+kt+s   56.0 m2
2h+kt   46.0 m2
3h+kt+s   72.5 m2
4h+kt+s   88.0 m2
2h+kt+s   50.0 m2
3h+kt+s   63.5 m2

3h+kt+s   56.0 m2
2h+kt   46.0 m2
3h+kt+s   72.5 m2
4h+kt+s   88.0 m2
2h+kt+s   50.0 m2
3h+kt+s   63.5 m2

3h+kt+s   56.0 m2
2h+kt   46.0 m2
3h+kt+s   72.5 m2
4h+kt+s   88.0 m2
2h+kt+s   50.0 m2
3h+kt+s   63.5 m2

3h+kt+s   56.0 m2
2h+kt   46.0 m2
3h+kt+s   72.5 m2
4h+kt+s   88.0 m2
2h+kt+s   50.0 m2
3h+kt+s   63.5 m2
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Sijaintikartta

TA-Asumisoikeus Oy
Urheilutie 41, Jyväskylä

9.10.2024

karƩapaikka 9/2024



ASEMAPIIRUSTUS 1:500
08.12.2023

TA-Asumisoikeus Oy
Virvelikatu 5, 40270 Palokka
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TA-Asumisoikeus Oy
Urheilutie 41, Jyväskylä

9.10.2024
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Julkisivut

TA-Asumisoikeus Oy
Urheilutie 41, Jyväskylä

9.10.2024
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Piirustusmerkkien selitykset

TA-Asumisoikeus Oy
Urheilutie 41, Jyväskylä

9.10.2024

(PK/KR)

sk

jpk
jk
pk

U

(apk)

(mu)

tk

hk

py

keittiöallas

astianpesukonevaraus

liesi / liesituletin

mikroaaltouuni (varaus)

jää-/pakastinkaappi
jääkaappi
pakastinkaappi

pyykkikaappi

siivouskaappi

tankokaappi

avonaulakko

hyllykaappi

AH  = autohalli
IRT  = irtaimistovarasto
VSS  = väestönsuoja
UVV  = ulkovälinevarasto
LVV  = lastenvaunuvarasto
LJH  = lämmönjakohuone
SPK  = sähköpääkeskus
SK  = siivous
PRH  = porrashuone

ET  = eteinen
KT  = keittiötila
K  = keittiö
OH  = olohuone
MH  = makuuhuone
ALK  = alkovi
VH  = vaatehuone
PE  = pesuhuone, tilaelementtirakenteinen
S  = sauna

suihku

suihkuverhokisko

pesuallas ja peilikaappi

wc-istuin

kiuas

pyykinpesukone (varaus) 
kuivausrumpu (varaus)

ryhmäkeskus
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TA-Asumisoikeus Oy
Virvelikatu 5, 40270 Palokka

KERROSPOHJA 2. KERROS
08.12.2023
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Mittakaava 1:250 (suuntaa-antava)
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KERROSPOHJA K. KERROS

TA-Asumisoikeus Oy
Urheilutie 41, Jyväskylä

9.10.2024

UVV

KUIV

LVV

IRT.VAR 77.5

SÄH LJH

PRH

AUTOHALLI
(avoin ja kylmä)

VSS/ IRT.VAR

TK

A17 A1 A3

A7 A6 A4A9A10A12A13A15A16A18

A26

A29

A20A23A21A19

A8
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A2 A11

A14

A22A24A25A27A28
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A30

A31 A36 A37

A39A41

A33 A34 A40

A42

A38
SK

VSS-
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1 /INVA
HIDAS 
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2
HIDAS 
LATAUS

3        4         5        6        7        8
YHTEIS-
KÄYTTÖ
AUTO

NOPEA
LATAUS        

9         10        11        12        13        

14        15        16        17        18        19        20 INVA        21        22        23        24        25        

26        

27        

AUTOKATOS

AVOPAIKAT PIHALLA
KS. ASEMAPIIRROS

AVOPAIKAT

HISSI
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TA-Asumisoikeus Oy
Virvelikatu 5, 40270 Palokka

KERROSPOHJA 2. KERROS
08.12.2023
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KERROSPOHJA 1. KERROS

TA-Asumisoikeus Oy
Urheilutie 41, Jyväskylä

9.10.2024

(PK/KR)

A1
3h+kt+s 
56.0 m2

A2
2h+kt 
46.0 m2

A3
3h+kt+s 
72.5 m2

A4
4h+kt+s 
88.0 m2

A5
2h+kt+s 
50.0 m2

A6
3h+kt+s 
63.5 m2

PRH

HISSI
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